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Course Name

Business & Management

Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)

Building & Construction

Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)

Certificate Il in Bricklaying and Blocklaying

Certificate Ill in Solid Plastering

Certificate Il in Painting and Decorating

Certificate lll in Carpentry

Certificate lll in Cabinet Making and Timber
Technology

Hospitality

Certificate IV in Kitchen Management

Diploma of Hospitality Management

Course Code

BSB80120

CPC50220

CPC33020

CPC31020

CPC30620

CPC30220

MSF30322

SIT40521

SIT50422

CRICOS Code

111212J

119170E

110078G

110077H

110076J

110075K

03609J

112359D

112360M

Duration

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

52 Weeks

78 Weeks

104 Weeks

Total Course Fee
(Indicative AUD)

~$12,500

~$16,500

~$13,850

~$13,850*

~$13,850*

~$16,000*

~$11,000 *

~$14,250

~$24,000%*

Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1 floor 258 G-4
Tel: +92 335 4589361

Email: iwisepakistan@gmail.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office
203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
Tel:+61 431 156 829

Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
Website:iwiseeducation.com




