



Course Name	Course Code	CRICOS Code	Duration	Total Course Fee (Indicative AUD)
Business & Management				
Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning)	BSB80120	111212J	52 Weeks	~\$12,500
Building & Construction				
Diploma of Building and Construction (Building)	CPC50220	119170E	52 Weeks	~\$16,500
Certificate III in Bricklaying and Blocklaying	CPC33020	110078G	52 Weeks	~\$13,850
Certificate III in Solid Plastering	CPC31020	110077H	52 Weeks	~\$13,850*
Certificate III in Painting and Decorating	CPC30620	110076J	52 Weeks	~\$13,850*
Certificate III in Carpentry	CPC30220	110075K	52 Weeks	~\$16,000*
Certificate III in Cabinet Making and Timber Technology	MSF30322	03609J	52 Weeks	~\$11,000 *
Hospitality				
Certificate IV in Kitchen Management	SIT40521	112359D	78 Weeks	~\$14,250
Diploma of Hospitality Management	SIT50422	112360M	104 Weeks	~\$24,000**



Pakistan Office

Lahore Johar Town 1st floor 258 G-4
 Tel: +92 335 4589361
 Email: iwsepakistan@gmail.com
 Website: iwiseeducation.com

Australia Office

203/365 Little Collins St, Melbourne VIC 3000, Australia
 Tel: +61 431 156 829
 Email: offshore@iwiseeducation.com
 Website: iwiseeducation.com